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FABRIC SLED BASE CHAIR
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π  CHICAGO • ATLANTA • DALLAS • LOS ANGELES • MINNEAPOLIS • NYC/PHILA • SEATTLE • MEXICO • CANADA

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS
Step 1

Step 2

Do not tighten screws until the end.

Tighten all screws securely.

1

4

3

2

5

PARTS LIST
Seat Cushion x 11 Back Cushion x 12 Side Frame x 23

4 Screw x 8
M8 x 20mm 5 Screw x 4

M6 x 25mm

5

Phillips 
Screwdriver

TOOL NEEDED


